BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL
ARREST LOG for 10/11/2022

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list
must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked
at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with W1 SS.

CAD# Date Time Subject

Age S/R

Location of Arrest

BE2121479 10/11/2022 930 HERMANN, XAVIER A

20

M/W

100 STATE ST.

Offenses: 941.375(2) THROW BODILY FLUIDS, 940.203(2) BATTERY, THREAT TO JUDGE OR PUBLIC OFFICAL

BE2229008 10/11/2022 1600 CABAN, CARLOS V

Offenses: FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD

BE2242706 10/11/2022 0320 LATTIMORE, KHALIA
Offenses: RETAIL THEFT X4

BE2242712 10/11/2022 0139  STEVENS, CHRISTOPHER
Offenses: 343.44(1)(B) OPERATING WHILE REVOKED

BE2242712 10/11/2022 0118 STEVENS, CHRISTOPHER
Offenses: OPERATING WHILE REVOKED

BE2242792 10/11/2022 1405 CRAWFORD, DEON
Offenses: OAR AFTER OWI

47

26

37

37

54

M/B

F/B

M/H

M/H

M/B

1990 BRADLEY, TOWN OF
BELOIT

CRANE/BRADLEY

BELOIT

BELOIT

1400 COPELAND
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