

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL ARREST LOG for 10/11/2022

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with WI SS.

CAD#	Date	Time	Subject	Age	S/R	Location of Arrest
BE2121479	10/11/2022	930	HERMANN, XAVIER A	20	M/W	100 STATE ST.
Offenses: 941.375(2) THROW BODILY FLUIDS, 940.203(2) BATTERY, THREAT TO JUDGE OR PUBLIC OFFICAL						
BE2229008	10/11/2022	1600	CABAN, CARLOS V	47	M/B	1990 BRADLEY, TOWN OF BELOIT
Offenses: FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD						
BE2242706	10/11/2022	0320	LATTIMORE, KHALIA	26	F/B	CRANE/BRADLEY
Offenses: RETAIL THEFT X4						
BE2242712	10/11/2022	0139	STEVENS, CHRISTOPHER	37	M/H	BELOIT
Offenses: 343.44(1)(B) OPERATING WHILE REVOKED						
BE2242712	10/11/2022	0118	STEVENS, CHRISTOPHER	37	M/H	BELOIT
Offenses: OPERATING WHILE REVOKED						
BE2242792	10/11/2022	1405	CRAWFORD, DEON	54	M/B	1400 COPELAND
Offenses: OAR AFTER OWI						